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	Course Name
	Code
	Semester
	T+U
	Credit
	ECTS

	Foreign Trade Legislation
	
	1
	2+0
	2
	3

	Prerequisite Courses
	

	Language of the Course
	Turkish

	Type of Course
	Compulsory

	Course Coordinator
		

	Instructor
	

	Course Assistants
	

	The aim of lesson

	To introduce students to Turkish foreign trade legislation by examining and discussing.

	Course Learning Outcomes

	This lesson finally student ;
1- Obtains information about export regime decision and regulation.
 2- Have information about the notifications regarding export.
 3- Obtain information about the import regime decision and regulation.
 4- Have information about the notifications regarding import.


	Course Content

	Export Regime Decision, Export Regime Regulation, Export Standardization Regulation, Communiqué on Export Prohibited and Pre-authorized Goods, Communiqué on Free Export, Communiqué on Organizing and Inspecting Fairs Abroad, State Aid Decision for Exports, Communiqué on Issuing Turquality Certificate, Import Regime Decision, Import Regime Regulation, Communiqué on Free Import of Certain Personal Goods, Customs Union and Decision of the Association Council No. 1/95 with the EU.


	Weeks
	Topics

	1
	Export Regime Decision

	2
	Export Regime Regulation

	3
	Export Regime Regulation

	4
	Standardization Regulation in Export

	5
	Communiqué on Goods whose Export is Prohibited and Subject to Pre-Permission

	6
	Notification on Free Export

	7
	Communiqué on Organizing and Supervising Fairs Abroad

	8
	Export Oriented State Aid Decision

	9
	Communiqué on Arrangement of Turquality Certificate

	10
	Import Regime Decision

	11
	Import Regime Regulation

	12
	Free Import Communiqué of Some Personal Goods

	13
	Customs Union and Decision of the Association Council No. 1/95 with the EU

	14
	Customs Union and Association Council Decision No. 1/95 with the EU (Continued)




	General Competencies

	
from students this your lesson mother their subjects their understanding and fields with in applications their use expected .


	Resources

	
Ekşi, N. (2020). Foreign trade law , 1st Edition, Istanbul, Beta Publications


	Evaluation System

	
It is stated in the syllabus at the beginning of the semester.



	WITH PROGRAM LEARNING OUTCOMES
COURSE LEARNING OUTCOMES RELATIONSHIP TABLE

	
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10

	LO1
	5
	5
	4
	3
	-
	1
	-
	-
	2
	2

	LO2
	5
	4
	4
	4
	-
	1
	-
	-
	1
	2

	LO3
	5
	5
	4
	3
	-
	1
	-
	-
	2
	2

	LO4
	5
	5
	4
	3
	-
	1
	-
	-
	2
	1

	REVENGE: Learning Outputs 	OP: Program Outputs

	Contribution
level
	1 Very Low
	2 Low
	3 Medium
	4 High
	5 Very High



Relation of Program Outcomes and Related Course

	Lesson
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10

	External Trade Legislation
	5
	5
	4
	3
	-
	1
	-
	-
	2
	2
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